

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

ROLLING PRAIRIE SUBDIVISION- P17017

RECORD OF BIDS

09-Mar-17

CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00				
20	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$800.00				
1	LSUM	Pavt, Cleaning, Mod	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00				
5	TON	Approach, CL I	\$47.00	\$235.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00				
13	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$400.00	\$5,200.00	\$400.00	\$5,200.00				
900	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$4.15	\$3,735.00	\$7.00	\$6,300.00				
1600	TON	HMA, 36A	\$49.77	\$79,632.00	\$76.21	\$121,936.00				
5800	FT	Wedge Curb, Rem	\$0.70	\$4,060.00	\$1.00	\$5,800.00				
5800	FT	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$0.10	\$580.00	\$1.00	\$5,800.00				
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00				
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$2.00	\$256.00				
128	SFT	Sig, Type B, Temp, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00				
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,059.00	\$2,059.00				
		TOTAL		\$111,899.28		\$156,979.00				